LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT
INTERDEPARTEMENTAL SENIORS
IDM&F

Epreuves
'48 v
+10pts) DE LA RUE Leana (27, NOR) EURE JUDO
DEHEDIN Chloe (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS
-52 -
+17pts) FUENTES Angele (27, NOR) EURE JUDO
+7ptsy DUHAMEL Emma (76, NOR) A.AMICALE COURONNAIS
W MACAIGNE Gwendoline (50, NOR) TORIGNI JUDO
'57 -
(+20pts) DURIEZ Angelique (61, NOR) JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS
BLOT Charlotte (14, NOR) J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
W 20pts) PORNOT Romane (27, NOR) A.S.VAUDREUIL

W (20pts) SORIEUL Caroline (27, NOR) EURE JUDO



NC

4 4

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DUBOSC Loryne (76, NOR)
LALAIRE Margot (76, NOR)
DUCHEMIN Flavie (76, NOR)
LION Chloe (76, NOR)

GALLIOT Solenn (14, NOR)

-63
SAINT ETIENNE Maelys (27, NOR)
LA HAYE Laura (27, NOR)
BAGGENSTOS Laura (14, NOR)
BROUSSOT Lucie (61, NOR)
ETEVE Lylou (50, NOR)

GERMAIN Francesca (14, NOR)

BALLE Sonia (14, NOR)

BAGOT Charlotte (27, NOR)
BOEHLER Solene (27, NOR)
CAMBOURS Julia (27, NOR)

CUREAU Candice (14, NOR)
CAILLEBOTTE Cleophee (14, NOR)
COUPLET Chloe (76, NOR)

CARUANA Stephanie (27, NOR)

-78
MARIE Gabrielle (14, NOR)

SZKUDLAPSKI Natacha (27, NOR)

ESM GONFREVILLE

ASPTT ROUEN

DOJO MARITIME

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

EURE JUDO

EURE JUDO

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS

JUDO CLUB VALOGNES

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

AVANT GARDE CAEN

US ETREPAGNY

JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES

EURE JUDO

AVANT GARDE CAEN

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

DOJO MARITIME

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

J.C.PT AUDEMER



4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

+78
DEZIER Camille (14, NOR)
PAILLARD Servane (27, NOR)

HUBLET Alexandra (27, NOR)

MACHEFER Ugo (76, NOR)
ABANI Ismail (14, NOR)
HEBERT Nolan (76, NOR)

LACOUR Jerome (27, NOR)

TIREL Alexis (76, NOR)

BERNIER Eliott (76, NOR)
MARCASSIN Nathan (76, NOR)

D AIGREMONT Matthieu (14, NOR)
FREUDENBERGER Noah (14, NOR)
GAROT Ludovick (76, NOR)
GAROT Nathan (76, NOR)
HEBERT Franck (76, NOR)
IBRAGUIMOV Ahmed (27, NOR )

ORLANDI Guillaume (76, NOR )

-66
SAINT-ETIENNE Merwen (27, NOR)
BEAUVAL Erwan (76, NOR)
LANCELOT Zachary (50, NOR)

VERNAZ Remi (27, NOR)

JUDO CLUB D IFS

JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

A.S.VAUDREUIL

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

AVANT GARDE CAEN

76 JUDO

J.C.PT AUDEMER

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB EU

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

JUDO DOUVRES

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO

SAINT MARCEL JUDO

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

EURE JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

BRUCKMANN Niels (76, NOR )
HUARD Noa (14, NOR)
DAGUET Vincent (14, NOR)
BERSON Antoine (14, NOR)
CORDIER Louis (14, NOR)
DUBUC Samuel (27, NOR)
DUTOT Antoine (76, NOR)
GUEST Marvens (76, NOR)
LAGALLE Alan (50, NOR)
LANGEVIN Arsene (61, NOR)
MANIER Raphael (76, NOR)
MASSON Thomas (61, NOR)
PERROT David (61, NOR)
PILLET Hugo (14, NOR)

PLE Aurelian (76, NOR)

RESTOUX Nathan (14, NOR)

MICHAUD Romain (76, NOR)
CRESTOT Robin (27, NOR)
HAMERY Romain (61, NOR)

NZE BEKALE Kylian Raji (14, NOR)
VERITE Leo (27, NOR)
WARCHOL Nicolas (14, NOR)

LAGRAULET Jeremy (76, NOR)

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

AVANT GARDE CAEN

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

EURE JUDO

EPOUVILLE JUDO CLUB

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

RANVILLE J.C.

JUDO CLUB LA FEUILLIE

JUDO DOUVRES

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

EURE JUDO

JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

EURE JUDO

AVANT GARDE CAEN

RC CAUDEBECAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

VINCENT Matteo (14, NOR)
ABOULABBAS Yazid (76, NOR)
AJAMYAN Narek (27, NOR)
BAILLEUL Justin (61, NOR)
BORDARY Guillaume (27, NOR)
BOUTIGNY Nathan (27, NOR)
DUPUICH Gauthier (76, NOR)
GROULT Louis (14, NOR)
GUILLEMIN Thomas (76, NOR)
LELIONNAIS Romain (76, NOR)
LEROUX Gurwan (27, NOR)
MALENFANT Matteo (76, NOR)
RENAUD Frederic (14, NOR)

VINCENT Corentin (14, NOR)

ZEFERINO Pedro Mateus (27, NOR)

-81

OSOUF Mathis (14, NOR)
HEMERY Cedric (27, NOR)

LE LIEVRE David (76, NOR)

NGINAMAU Jeremias Mateus (27, NOR)

OMONT Victor (14, NOR)
SAUVAGE Aurelien (27, NOR)
DELAUNAY Thomas (14, NOR)

YAO Max Evan (14, NOR)

JC LUC S/MER TATAMI LUTIN

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

JUDO CLUB SEES

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

J.C.PT AUDEMER

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO

DOJO MARITIME

JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES

DOJO MARITIME

US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE

JC LUC S/MER TATAMI LUTIN

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

AVANT GARDE CAEN

J.C.PT AUDEMER

76 JUDO

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

AVANT GARDE CAEN

U.S.DE RUGLES

AVANT GARDE CAEN

AVANT GARDE CAEN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

AHMAD Dlovan (50, NOR)
BOUZERDA Hamza (76, NOR)
BULEUX Charles (76, NOR)
FOUQUER Clement (27, NOR)
KARACOBAN llhan (14, NOR)
LOUIS-AIME Chavez (76, NOR)
PALAZZINI llario (14, NOR)
RATEL Clement (61, NOR)
RIMBAULT Antoine (76, NOR)

ROSSE Kylian (27, NOR)

DACOSTA Ryan (76, NOR)
MAYEU David (76, NOR)

REICHER Peter (76, NOR)

PIQUET Remi (50, NOR)

THIERRY Esteban (76, NOR)

GOPE Vincent (27, NOR)

THIERRY Quentin (76, NOR)
CHEVALIER Thibault (27, NOR)
CLEPOINT Nathan (76, NOR )
DELAVOYE Theo (27, NOR)

DEVIF Pierre Yves (27, NOR)
HAUTERRE Pierre-Aymeric (27, NOR)

LANGUEDOC Benjamin (76, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JUDO CLUB LA FEUILLIE

US ETREPAGNY

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

JUDO DOUVRES

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

JUDO CLUB EU

J.C.PT AUDEMER

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

A.S.VAUDREUIL

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

J.C.PT AUDEMER

JC BONDEVILLAIS

JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

STADE VERNOLIEN

STADE VERNOLIEN

RC CAUDEBECAIS



NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

b 4
b 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

LECUYER Emmanuel (76, NOR)
LEFRANCOIS Gaetan (27, NOR )
MAGLOIRE LA GREVE Liam (76, NOR)

MAHE Pierre (76, NOR)

-100
DROUET Titouan (27, NOR)
SALTARIN Vincent (14, NOR)
LEVASSEUR Gaetan (76, NOR)

MAGLOIRE LA GREVE Yannick (76, NOR)
AIDARA Mohamed (27, NOR)
KLIMMECK Gregory (14, NOR)

LATOUR Cyril (14, NOR)

+100
GIERA Julien (76, NOR)
VIMARD Gabriel (61, NOR)
DESPRES Dylan (27, NOR)

MAYER Vincent (76, NOR)
LEPRINCE Kyllian (76, NOR)

PROKOP Thierry (76, NOR)

RC CAUDEBECAIS

J.C.PT AUDEMER

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

ASPTT ROUEN

EURE JUDO

AVANT GARDE CAEN

ESM GONFREVILLE

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

J.C.FALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

76 JUDO

JC MORTAGNAIS

J.C.PT AUDEMER

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO



